DBV-Liga: Schwale Liga "Sonntag" Saison 2014/15

Beste Spiele und Serien
DBV-Ligenprogramm 2.0/2013

214
206
191
178
176

519
472
463
463
462

Damen

Jessica Kruse
Sabrina Breitkopf
Gisela Fassmann
Lina Kuptz

Kirstin Gemsa-Malu

Damen

Jessica Kruse
Sabrina Breitkopf
Kirstin Gemsa-Mali
Birgit Kuptz

Lina Kuptz

Beste Spiele

245
233
220
208
204

Beste Serien

586
578
551
551
546

Herren

Anton Kuptz
Marco Brinkmann
Wolfgang Voss
Wolfgang Schon
Gerhard Bartels

Herren

Wolfgang Voss
Anton Kuptz
Nicolas J. Gripp
Gerhard Bartels
Roland Schroder

Beste Spielerinen / Beste Spieler

Damen

158,22 Jessica Kruse

150,00 Kirstin Gemsa-Mali
144,67 Alexandra Sundermann

139,05 Julia Breitkopf
138,22 Gisela Fassmann

Herren

179,94 Wolfgang Voss
174,67 Anton Kuptz
172,60 Gerhard Bartels
163,08 Roland Schréder
163,00 Nicolas J. Gripp

22.02.2015



